
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Sunday, 06 June 2021

P 5 340 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RICE'S LEGACY Grade order Grade 5 3M 2M 1M 5/1T. Fleming 485972 19/11294

 2 MAURITIAN JAZZ Grade order Grade 5 1Y 2P 1P 5/2W. Marmara 535620 4/2278

 3 TOTAL WINLOCK Grade order Grade 5 (BDN)P (FEL)P 1P 5/3S. Ashman 530712 4/1264

 4 WILD SYRENE Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 3P 5/3A. Ivers 536518 3/1252

 5 PURPLE VIXEN Grade order Grade 5 4Y 1P 1Y 5/1M. Mabbott 531894 6/3243

 6 NOSSA Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 2P 5/1G. Sattler 532375 4/3240

 7 KEY NOSE Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 2P 5/2A. Ivers 536089 3/2237

 8 CHANCE AMELIA Grade order Grade 5 1M 6P 6P 5/3K. Anderson 477860 13/1220

 9 WILSON PLACE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 1Y 5/4M. Bowe 531446 5/0214

 10 FERNANDO'S CHARM Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 1P 5/1R. Brewer 529649 4/3213

 11 URANA DREAM Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 6P 5/1R. Brewer 523772 4/3213

 12 LILY GIRL Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 4P 5/2G. Muller 530423 3/2213

 13 NELLY ERSKIN Grade order Grade 5 2P 2Y 2P 5/2T. Luke 517807 5/2212

 14 KEYOSHA Grade order Grade 5 2Y 3P 1Y 5/4B. King 497379 2/0204

 15 ZIPPER SHINE Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 6Y 5/2G. Muller 526505 3/2192

 16 URANA MEAT LOAF Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 4P 5/2R. Brewer 527949 3/2189

 17 ONLY A WINNER 3 Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 7P 5/3D. Howarth 525558 5/1188

 18 SCAMSTER Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 1P 5/1G. Sattler 532380 4/3186

 19 BIG BRO TANGO Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 6P 5/1G. Muller 497572 4/3183

 20 DISCO CHOOK Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 3P 5/1J. Bush 498348 8/5183

 21 ROCK IT OUT Grade order Grade 5 6Y 1Y 8P 5/2W. Wakem 529990 4/2179

 22 ELECTRIC DREAMS 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 2P 5/1R. Neville 531237 5/3175

 23 WISHING LUCK 1 Grade order Grade 5 3Y 2P 3Y 5/4P. Parker 521219 1/0173

 24 LEXUS HERRERA Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P 1P 5/3R. Brewer 526584 2/1172

 25 SIMILAR FEATURES Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 3P 5/3L. Harborne 534531 2/1170

 26 CHARLIE BENDER Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 3P 5/1K. Fuller 535272 4/3165

 27 CASH BANDIT Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 6P 5/3N. Hand 532288 2/1159

 28 STINGER CASEY Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 5/4P. Carr 538851 2/0158

 29 EMIKO Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 4P 5/1W. Wakem 498136 9/5154
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 30 MIDNIGHT LALA Grade order Grade 5 1Y 4Y 1Y 5/4W. O'Neil 529616 5/0152

 31 SIMPLE SHEARER Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 2P 5/4A. Ivers 532823 2/0147

 32 QUIRKY CASSIE Grade order Grade 5 4Y 2Y 7P 5/1R. Brewer 528553 4/3142

 33 MURIEL TARANTINO Grade order Grade 5 3P 7P 6P 5/2A. Ivers 530607 4/2141

 34 TYPHOON MAE Grade order Grade 5 7C 3P 5C 5/3R. Brewer 522742 2/1140

 35 HER DESTINY Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 3P 5/3R. Brewer 522748 3/1138

 36 SHE KNOWS UNO Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 5P 5/2A. White 520903 6/2135

 37 TYPHOON NELLIE Grade order Grade 5 2Y 4P 4P 5/3K. Sills 529808 3/1133

 38 RACE CAR Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 7P 5/3S. Ashman 532379 2/1129

 39 SIR ERSKIN 1 Grade order Grade 5 5Y 6P 3Y 5/1B. Spence 517801 8/6124

 40 OPAL TRIER Grade order Grade 5 6P 5Y 4P 5/2A. Ivers 531377 5/2110

 41 REMEMBER THAT 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 7P 1P 5/2G. Wilkinson 493409 6/2108

 42 DAVETTE'S DIVA Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 4P 5/4K. Sills 527334 1/0106

 43 LAD FROM BUNNAN Grade order Grade 5 1Y 6Y 5Y 5/4K. Smith 521230 2/0106

 44 WOOD BURN 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 4P 7P 5/4B. O'Neil 528258 1/0106

 45 SKETCHY LOOKING Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 8P 5/3A. Ivers 529976 2/1105

 46 FLYING SOLO 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 3P 5/1P. Parker 498344 5/4102

 47 TYPHOON CURLY Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 5Y 5/4K. Sills 491885 3/0101

 48 VOLCANO FUSION Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 8P 5/1T. Trappett 500465 4/399

 49 SPRING MOVER Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 3P 5/4S. Ashman 527667 1/099

 50 I'M DUSTY 1 Grade order Grade 5 8Y 8Y 8P 5/4S. Howarth 535753 1/097

 51 MAYWYN HERSHEYS Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 5P 5/2K. Fuller 521784 6/296

 52 BONT'S CHARLIE Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 8P 5/4G. Wilkinson 491660 1/090

 53 FLYIN' CRAZY Grade order Grade 5 8P 4Y 3Y 5/1K. Smith 501067 4/389

 54 ELECTRIC FEEL Grade order Grade 5 8P 7P 1P 5/4S. Burgis 532227 1/087

 55 SUGAR HIT TOBY 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 5P 5/4B. Sweetman 532139 1/087

 56 JASON'S CHANCE 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 6Y 5/1S. Howarth 490592 9/384

 57 LUCY'S BEAR 1 Grade order Grade 5 5Y 6P 8P 5/2W. Marmara 498236 3/274

 58 WESTSIDE LATER 2 Grade order Grade 5 8P 8P (FEL)P 5/3T. Fleming 494580 4/169
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 1 IT'S A RUSH Grade order Grade 1 1P 1P 1P 1/2G. Bowe 521057 19/17322

 2 MURPHEY Grade order Grade 1 1Y 1P 1Y 1/2A. Syphers 495032 18/7282

 3 FENCE LADY Grade order Grade 3 8P 4P 4C 3/1/2A. Bell 528801 11/5208

 4 PRANCING DIVA Grade order Grade 3 1P 4P 1P 3/1/2R. Brewer 526633 12/5208

 5 MYRNIONG MASTER Grade order Grade 4 2P 1M 1P 4/1/2B. O'Neil 476427 19/6308

 6 MERCATOR BELL Grade order Grade 4 3C 3C 6C 4/1/2R. Brewer 501228 7/5224

 7 BREA CASEY Grade order Grade 4 1P 5P 2P 4/1/2P. Carr 493183 8/4210

 8 LUCKY LANCE Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 3C 5/3R. Ayres 532351 4/2305

 9 CAWBOURNE CANELO Grade order Grade 5 6C 1P 2C 5/1S. Burgis 521622 4/3216

 10 WILSON PLACE 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 1Y 5/3M. Bowe 531446 5/1214

 11 GUNNEDAH GIRL 1 Grade order Grade 5 3Y 5P 6P 5/3W. Marmara 525627 8/1173

 12 FRANCO FERNANDO 2 Grade order Grade 5 4Y 1Y 1Y 5/1M. Craig 523871 6/3166

 13 FERNANDO ALONSO Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 5P 5/1R. Brewer 526629 9/4160

 14 MAURITIAN POGBA Grade order Grade 5 1P 7P 4P 5/2W. Marmara 535624 3/2150

 15 ZIPPING TRISH 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 8P 5/4G. Muller 527376 1/0135

 16 EXTREME SHIAN 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 1Y 5/4S. Howarth 499987 2/0107

 17 DANA BIG JOHNNY Grade order Grade 5 6P 6Y 7P 5/1C. Rosier 498484 10/593

 18 SWEET CAWBOURNE Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 5P 5/3N. Hand 525116 2/184

 19 GOTHIKA Grade order Grade 5 7P 2Y 5P 5/4R. Ryan 534041 1/083

 20 SOUTHWOOD MIA 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 4Y 5/4S. Howarth 478485 4/067
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 1 BLAZING SNAP Weighted points score GOS, 25/05/2021, R8, P 5P 1P 1P 1/1B. Sweetman 525562 13/12300
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 1 GREEK BOMBSHELL 1 Weighted points score MUS, 23/05/2021, R9, Y 3Y 5P 3P 2/1/1W. Marmara 498264 23/19203
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 1 DANCE A TANGO Last start placegetter GUN, 20/05/2021, R4, P 2P 1P 5P 3/1/2G. Muller 530427 6/5273
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 1 CAWBOURNE RINGO Last start placegetter GUN, 13/05/2021, R9, P 2P 2P 5P 4/1/2M. Craig 526401 7/6237

7 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  2 June 2021 - 11:17 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Sunday, 06 June 2021

P 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WISHING LUCK 2 Weighted points score COO, 28/04/2021, R6, Y 3Y 2P 3Y 5/4P. Parker 521219 1/0173

 2 SIR ERSKIN 2 Weighted points score COO, 29/05/2021, R9, Y 5Y 6P 3Y 5/1B. Spence 517801 8/6124

 3 WOOD BURN 2 Weighted points score BAT, 31/05/2021, R12, P 8P 4P 7P 5/4B. O'Neil 528258 1/0106

 4 FLYING SOLO 2 Weighted points score BAT, 22/03/2021, R4, P 7P 7P 3P 5/1P. Parker 498344 5/4102

 5 I'M DUSTY 2 Weighted points score MUS, 23/05/2021, R3, Y 8Y 8Y 8P 5/4S. Howarth 535753 1/097

 6 JASON'S CHANCE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 31/05/2021, R2, P 7P 6P 6Y 5/1S. Howarth 490592 9/384

 7 LUCY'S BEAR 2 Weighted points score MUS, 23/05/2021, R10, Y 5Y 6P 8P 5/2W. Marmara 498236 3/274

 8 WESTSIDE LATER 1 Weighted points score DUB, 16/01/2021, R3, P 8P 8P (FEL)P 5/3T. Fleming 494580 4/169

8 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  2 June 2021 - 11:17 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Sunday, 06 June 2021

P M 340 NONE
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 1 RILEY CASEY Last start placegetter DUB, 28/05/2021, R1, P 3P 3P M/1P. Carr 538848 0/0123

 2 RUTLAND JESS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 10/04/2021, R1, Y 6P 7P 2Y M/1M. Ruttley 529806 0/092

 3 HOT EMORA Unplaced after 1 start GUN, 03/12/2020, R5, P 8P M/1T. Luke 530577 0/025

 4 FLIGHTY NINJA Weighted points score DUB, 22/05/2021, R1, P 7P 5P M/1T. Trappett 535212 0/044

 5 MAKE ONE UP Weighted points score GUN, 17/12/2020, R1, P 6P 7P 6P M/1W. Buckley 496983 0/042
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 1 GREEK BOMBSHELL 2 Weighted points score MUS, 23/05/2021, R9, Y 3Y 5P 3P 3/1/2W. Marmara 498264 23/3203
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 1 THAT'S NICE TOO Last start winner GUN, 20/05/2021, R6, P 1P 1P 1P 5/2A. Ivers 536516 7/2306

 2 ZIPPING TRISH 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 20/05/2021, R3, P 3P 2P 8P 5/4G. Muller 527376 1/0135

 3 RUTLAND CHARLIE Weighted points score GUN, 13/05/2021, R4, P 3P 3P 1Y 5/4M. Ruttley 529804 2/0221

 4 ONLY A WINNER 2 Weighted points score MAT, 31/05/2021, R2, P 5P 6P 7P 5/3D. Howarth 525558 5/1188

 5 ELECTRIC DREAMS 2 Weighted points score MAT, 31/05/2021, R4, P 2P 5P 2P 5/3R. Neville 531237 5/1175

 6 GUNNEDAH GIRL 3 Weighted points score MUS, 23/05/2021, R7, Y 3Y 5P 6P 5/3W. Marmara 525627 8/1173

 7 REMEMBER THAT 2 Weighted points score GUN, 20/05/2021, R8, P 8P 7P 1P 5/4G. Wilkinson 493409 6/0108

 8 EXTREME SHIAN 2 Weighted points score MAT, 31/05/2021, R8, P 4P 7P 1Y 5/4S. Howarth 499987 2/0107

 9 SUGAR HIT TOBY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 31/05/2021, R3, P 6P 1P 5P 5/4B. Sweetman 532139 1/087

 10 LUCY'S BEAR 3 Weighted points score MUS, 23/05/2021, R10, Y 5Y 6P 8P 5/4W. Marmara 498236 3/074

 11 SOUTHWOOD MIA 3 Weighted points score MAT, 31/05/2021, R7, P 6P 6P 4Y 5/4S. Howarth 478485 4/067
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 1 ROSIE FEVER Weighted points score COO, 29/05/2021, R1, Y 6Y 7P 4Y M/1C. O'Neil 531390 0/062
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 1 ONLY A WINNER 1 Weighted points score MAT, 31/05/2021, R2, P 5P 6P 7P 5/3D. Howarth 525558 5/1188

 2 GUNNEDAH GIRL 2 Weighted points score MUS, 23/05/2021, R7, Y 3Y 5P 6P 5/3W. Marmara 525627 8/1173

 3 FRANCO FERNANDO 1 Weighted points score MUS, 23/05/2021, R8, Y 4Y 1Y 1Y 5/1M. Craig 523871 6/3166

 4 SOUTHWOOD MIA 2 Weighted points score MAT, 31/05/2021, R7, P 6P 6P 4Y 5/4S. Howarth 478485 4/067
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